
Olympia	Dukakis	Film	Listen	(Filmografi)
Working	Girl https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/working-girl-126183/actors
HÃ¸j	pistolfÃ¸ring	33	1/3	-	den
ultimative	fornÃ¦rmelse

https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/h%C3%B8j-pistolf%C3%B8ring-33-1%2F3---
den-ultimative-forn%C3%A6rmelse-385309/actors

Mig	og	Afrodite https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mig-og-afrodite-1354109/actors

Mr.	Holland's	opus	-	livets	symfoni https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mr.-holland%27s-opus---livets-symfoni-564893/actors
The	Librarian https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-librarian-1641439/actors
The	wanderers https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-wanderers-688743/actors
Away	from	Her https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/away-from-her-482652/actors
Picture	Perfect https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/picture-perfect-1198659/actors
The	Pentagon	Wars https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-pentagon-wars-747046/actors
In	the	Land	of	Women https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/in-the-land-of-women-1517621/actors
Jane	Austen's	mafia! https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/jane-austen%27s-mafia%21-339693/actors
I	love	trouble https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/i-love-trouble-1481578/actors
Tales	of	the	City https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tales-of-the-city-3231517/actors
Jeffrey https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/jeffrey-739754/actors
Joan	of	Arc https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/joan-of-arc-1500187/actors
Min	far https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/min-far-1156922/actors
National	Lampoon's	Movie
Madness

https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/national-lampoon%27s-movie-madness-
6973975/actors

John	og	Mary https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/john-og-mary-629294/actors
I	Knew	It	Was	You https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/i-knew-it-was-you-1550654/actors
The	Cemetery	Club https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-cemetery-club-4222846/actors
Cloudburst https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/cloudburst-5135727/actors
3	Needles https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/3-needles-229636/actors
Jerusalem https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/jerusalem-4993181/actors
Sinatra https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sinatra-7521833/actors
The	Great	New	Wonderful https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-great-new-wonderful-3521141/actors
A	Match	Made	in	Heaven https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-match-made-in-heaven-3548802/actors
The	Thing	About	My	Folks https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-thing-about-my-folks-188064/actors
The	Intended https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-intended-7742251/actors
Center	of	the	Universe https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/center-of-the-universe-5060006/actors
In	the	Spirit https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/in-the-spirit-4419431/actors
The	Event https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-event-7732659/actors
Made	for	Each	Other https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/made-for-each-other-3064674/actors
Digger https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/digger-5275622/actors
Day	on	Fire https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/day-on-fire-5242979/actors

https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/7760072/actors
Montana	Amazon https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/montana-amazon-2125848/actors
Never	Too	Late https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/never-too-late-12126497/actors
Walls	of	Glass https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/walls-of-glass-957606/actors
Better	Living https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/better-living-4898498/actors
Scattering	Dad https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/scattering-dad-20649824/actors
The	Untold	Tales	of	Armistead
Maupin

https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-untold-tales-of-armistead-maupin-
47110811/actors

Whiskey	School https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/whiskey-school-7993890/actors
Over	the	Hill https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/over-the-hill-3358884/actors
Sisters https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sisters-1216160/actors
Idolmaker https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/idolmaker-979417/actors
Det	er	mig	der	snakker https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/det-er-mig-der-snakker-1324330/actors
En	mand	ser	rÃ¸dt https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/en-mand-ser-r%C3%B8dt-841961/actors
Det	er	os	der	snakker https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/det-er-os-der-snakker-1072661/actors
Det	er	os	der	snakker	nu! https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/det-er-os-der-snakker-nu%21-1577763/actors
Det	stÃ¦rke	kÃ¸n https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/det-st%C3%A6rke-k%C3%B8n-762140/actors
Lunefulde	mÃ¥ne https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/lunefulde-m%C3%A5ne-1336107/actors
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The	Librarian:	Return	to	King
Solomon's	Mines

https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-librarian%3A-return-to-king-solomon%27s-
mines-1850622/actors

https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-librarian%3A-return-to-king-solomon%27s-mines-1850622/actors

